Home » iVativ » iVativ BALI Series Host based Wi-Fi plus BT5.0 Modules Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  iVativ BALI Series Host based Wi-Fi plus BT5.0
Modules
2  Overview
3  Module specifications
4  Features
5  Pin Definition

Mounting process and soldering recommendations
Please see the ‘BALI series Module Integration Guide’.
Product label and ordering information
The label of BALI includes important product information. Below figure illustrates BALI Product labeling, it includes:
The Data code, Lot number, Certifications, Model number and Logo. Table 20 illustrates the complete description
about BALI Product labeling.
The table below describes the markings on the label.
Reference Description
1 Date Code. YYWW.T: Year/Week/Temp Grade
2
Lot Number. FAY.XXX
FAY: Fab, assembly and single digit year of make XXX: Lot number
3 CE Mark
4
Model number. Where ‘x’ indicates host interface
0-      SDIO interface
1-      PCIe interface
2-      USB interface
5 Certification IDs and GITEKI mark
6
Ivativ Logo. Round logo symbol indicates the pin 1, unless
marked specifically
Part Ordering
BALI
I950HCR0-I0LT BALI SDIO module with Antenna Pin, Tray packing
I950HCR0-I0LR BALI SDIO module with Antenna Pin, Tape and Reel packing
BALI – EVK/DVK
I950HCR0-6L-EVK BALI SDIO Industrial Temp, Antenna Pin EVK
I950HCR0-6L-µSD-EVK BALI SDIO Industrial Temp, Antenna Pin, uSD connector EVK
I950HCR0-6L-DVK BALI SDIO Industrial Temp, Antenna Pin DVK Kit
Contact Information
Please contact info@ivativ.com
Email: info@ivativ.com Ph: (408) 893 7812
6141 Running Springs Rd San Jose, CA 95135 www.ivativ.com